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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 9 - 16
View Standings on the Web

   Visit LeagueSecretary.com - This league's ID number is   133779
Visit bowl.com - This league's ID number is   48039

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 9 2 Doug H 74 31 727 0 65712 65712 909 2378 909 2378
2 10 7 Don M 62 43 629 88 60140 58139 763 2135 798 2254
3 11 1 Kevin T 60 45 574 25 57227 54425 703 2064 766 2200
4 12 5 Keith D 57 48 602 0 56630 53627 737 2012 781 2255
5 13 3 Joe B 50 55 605 0 58362 55872 704 2002 801 2257
6 14 6 Roger P 48 57 605 0 58693 55528 699 1957 804 2284
7 15 8 Jeff B 46 59 685 0 58635 57906 817 2202 817 2304
8 16 4 BJ III 23 82 549 122 57103 51124 643 1814 745 2149

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Jeff B 618 673 716 2007 5 <---> Roger P 698 617 688 2003 2

11-12 Don M 614 561 679 1854 2 <---> Keith D 671 611 635 1917 5
13-14 BJ III 699 708 704 2111 0 <---> Doug H 800 728 813 2341 7
15-16 Joe B 586 569 595 1750 0 <---> Kevin T 604 620 643 1867 7

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   2-  7   1-  5   3-  6   8-  4 Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Upcoming and Recent Birthdays

Age Age
Name Age Aug1 Birthday Name Age Aug1 Birthday
Cartwright, Angela M. 41 41 04/28/82
Doncsecz III, William 45 45 04/28/78

Tapper, Danielle M. 27 27 05/06/96

Team Rosters
Lane 9 - 2 - Doug H   HDCP=0  Avg=727

Book Real Book Real
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Aaron Pope ___ 186 15693 84 238 137 216 591
Melinda R. Graham 158 161 13076 81 180 171 177 528
Andres Delgado 172 167 14909 89 158 220 220 598
Douglas Head 210 213 17302 81 224 200 200 624

Lane 10 - 7 - Don M   HDCP=88  Avg=629
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Angela M. Cartwright 124 127 9546 75 129 122 153 404
Trent Wagers ___ 153 13550 88 a143 a143 a143 429
Warren D. Taylor 159 161 14062 87 183 116 159 458
Donald Murphy ___ 188 15231 81 159 180 224 563

Lane 11 - 1 - Kevin T   HDCP=25  Avg=574
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

VACANT ___ 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360
VACANT ___ 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360
Danielle M. Tapper ___ 120 10851 90 135 118 148 401
Kevin A. Tapper 210 214 18699 87 202 235 228 665

Lane 12 - 5 - Keith D   HDCP=0  Avg=602
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Janice Radle 115 107 7318 68 144 105 110 359
Donna Kichline 146 142 11526 81 a132 a132 a132 396
William D. Doncsecz 169 174 15741 90 203 182 201 586
Keith A. Doncsecz 189 179 12357 69 a169 a169 a169 507

Lane 13 - 3 - Joe B   HDCP=0  Avg=605
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Dana C. Radle 109 119 7146 60 117 102 100 319
Patricia A. Doncsecz ___ 141 12763 90 103 107 142 352
Diane G. Wittmer 163 159 14825 93 152 187 182 521
Joseph Briggs ___ 186 17367 93 214 173 171 558

Lane 14 - 6 - Roger P   HDCP=0  Avg=605
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Josh Plum 120 130 6659 51 a120 a120 a120 360
Angela G. Strohl 150 163 14238 87 178 152 230 560
Kenneth F. Strawn Jr ___ 138 9018 65 159 105 149 413
Roger G. Porter 181 174 15151 87 169 168 117 454
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Lane 15 - 8 - Jeff B   HDCP=0  Avg=685
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Marcia J. Burk 123 116 9178 79 116 137 114 367
Jeffrey A. Burk 158 165 12941 78 139 151 167 457
Michele M. Shoemaker 173 180 11164 62 180 150 227 557
Larry R. Shoemaker Jr 224 224 13936 62 183 235 208 626

Lane 16 - 4 - BJ III   HDCP=122  Avg=549
Book Real Book Real

Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg Average Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

VACANT ___ 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360
VACANT ___ 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360
Bradley A. Blocker 125 139 13013 93 141 150 146 437
William Doncsecz III 193 170 9724 57 a160 a160 a160 480

Average List of Regular Team Members
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Shoemaker Jr, Larry R. 13936 62 224.77
Tapper, Kevin A. 18699 87 214.93
Head, Douglas 17302 81 213.60
Murphy, Donald 15231 81 188.04
Pope, Aaron 15693 84 186.82
Briggs, Joseph 17367 93 186.74
Shoemaker, Michele M. 11164 62 180.06
Doncsecz, Keith A. 12357 69 179.09
Doncsecz, William D. 15741 90 174.90
Porter, Roger G. 15151 87 174.15
Doncsecz III, William 9724 57 170.60
Delgado, Andres 14909 89 167.52
Burk, Jeffrey A. 12941 78 165.91
Strohl, Angela G. 14238 87 163.66

Taylor, Warren D. 14062 87 161.63
Graham, Melinda R. 13076 81 161.43
Wittmer, Diane G. 14825 93 159.41
Wagers, Trent 13550 88 153.98
Kichline, Donna 11526 81 142.30
Doncsecz, Patricia A. 12763 90 141.81
Blocker, Bradley A. 13013 93 139.92
Strawn Jr, Kenneth F. 9018 65 138.74
Plum, Josh 6659 51 130.57
Cartwright, Angela M. 9546 75 127.28
Tapper, Danielle M. 10851 90 120.57
Radle, Dana C. 7146 60 119.10
Burk, Marcia J. 9178 79 116.18
Radle, Janice 7318 68 107.62

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

813 Doug H 2341 Doug H 813 Doug H 2341 Doug H
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 238 Aaron Pope 665 Kevin Tapper
235 Kevin Tapper 626 Larry Shoemaker Jr
235 Larry Shoemaker Jr

Women 230 Angela Strohl 560 Angela Strohl
227 Michele Shoemaker 557 Michele Shoemaker

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 220 - 166=54 Andres Delgado 598 - 498=100 Andres Delgado
238 - 186=52 Aaron Pope 586 - 522=64 William Doncsecz

Women 230 - 162=68 Angela Strohl 560 - 486=74 Angela Strohl
227 - 179=48 Michele Shoemaker 528 - 480=48 Melinda Graham

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 909 Doug H 804 Roger P
Handicap Series 2304 Jeff B 2257 Joe B

Scratch Game 763 Don M 737 Keith D
Scratch Series 2064 Kevin T 1814 BJ III

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 288 Larry Shoemaker Jr 794 Larry Shoemaker Jr

279 Kevin Tapper 764 Kevin Tapper

Women 252 Michele Shoemaker 660 Michele Shoemaker
232 Angela Strohl 606 Angela Strohl

Individual High Averages
Men 214.93 Kevin Tapper Women 163.66 Angela Strohl

213.60 Douglas Head 161.43 Melinda Graham
188.04 Donald Murphy 159.41 Diane Wittmer
186.82 Aaron Pope 142.30 Donna Kichline
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